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2024 | 1445

DATE DAY FAJR SUNRISE DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA DATE DAY FAJR SUNRISE DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA
11 Mar  Mon 6:05 7:41 2:00 6:15 7:25 9:15 26 Mar  Tue 5:37 7:14 2:00 6:15 7:44 9:25
12 Mar  Tue 6:04 7:39 2:00 6:15 7:27 9:15 27 Mar ~ Wed 5:35 7:12 2:00 6:15 7:45 9:25
13 Mar  Wed 6:02 7:37 2:00 6:15 7:28 9:15 28 Mar  Thur 5:33 7:10 2:00 6:15 7:46 9:25
14 Mar  Thur 6:00 7:35 2:00 6:15 7:29 9:15 29Mar  Fri 5:31 7:09 2:00 6:15 7:47 9:25
15Mar  Fii 5:58 7:34 2:00 6:15 7:30 9:15 30 Mar  Sat 5:28 7:07 2:00 6:15 7:48 9:25
16 Mar  Sat 5:56 7:32 2:00 6:15 7:32 9:15 31 Mar  Sun 5:26 7:05 2:00 6:15 7:50 9:35

17 Mar  Sun 5:54 7:30 2:00 6:15 7:33 9:15 1Apr  Mon 5:24 7:03 2:00 6:15 7:51 9:35
18 Mar  Mon 5:52 7:28 2:00 6:15 7:34 9:15 2 Apr Tue 5:22 7:01 2:00 6:15 7:52 9:35
19Mar  Tue 5:50 7:26 2:00 6:15 7:35 9:15 3Apr  Wed 5:20 7:00 2:00 6:15 7:53 9:35
20 Mar  Wed 5:48 7:25 2:00 6:15 7:36 9:15 4 Apr Thur 5:18 6:58 2:00 6:15 7:54 9:35
21 Mar  Thur 5:47 7:23 2:00 6:15 7:38 9:25 5 Apr Fri 5:16 6:56 2:00 6:15 7:55 9:35
22 Mar  Fri 5:45 7:21 2:00 6:15 7:39 9:25 6 Apr Sat 5:14 6:54 2:00 6:15 7:57 9:35
23 Mar  Sat 5:43 7:19 2:00 6:15 7:40 9:25 7Apr  Sun 5:12 6:53 2:00 6:15 7:58 9:35
24 Mar  Sun 5:41 7:17 2:00 6:15 741 9:25 8Apr  Mon 5:10 6:51 2:00 6:15 7:59 9:35
25Mar  Mon 5:39 7:16 2:00 6:15 7:42 9:25 9 Apr Tue 5:08 6:49 2:00 6:15 8:00 9:35

Note: FAJR IQAMAH WILL BE 25 MINUTES AFTER THE TIME LISTED. MAGHRIB IQAMAH WILL BE A FEW MINUTES AFTER THE TIME LISTED. DUHR, ASR, AND ISHA |QAMAH
WILL OCCUR AT THE TIMES LISTED ABOVE. JUMU'AH KHUTBAH TIMINGS ARE 2:00 PM (1ST) AND 3:20 PM (2ND), WITH TALK STARTING 20 MINUTES BEFOREHAND.
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lintend to keep the fast for 0 Allah! For thee | have fasted,
tomorrow in the month of Ramadan and with thy provision | have broken my fast
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Valid - March 9 to April 10, 2024 ; ; Shawara Chaseernae]
Daily 6 PM to 12 PM /

REALTOR®

226-500-1999

@g aceshawarma.com Scan QR to order
m from March 9 to April 10, 2024. Not valid with other offers. No Changes. No s

“Offer only valid In-store & online at www.aceshawarma.co



